Cyclo Cros Beauchéne 23-12-18 Minime

Rang
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Dossard Nom Prénom

59 HENRY Ethan

57 GUIBOUT Marius
54 CORON Justin

60 HUARD Maxence
53 BOUQUET Axel
50 ADAM Mathis
51 AURY Arthur

56 FAUVEL Ronan
61 LEROYER Kevin
62 TRIDON Lindsey
58 HARLE Nathan
52 BEAUCE Lucas
55 DORMEAU Maeva

Equipe

VCSt Lo

VC Aiglon
Periers Cyclisme
Aunay VTT

VC Avranches
UC Bricquebec
VC Nonantais
VC Bernay

EC Mayennes
EC Mayennes
EC Mayennes
EC Mayennes
EC Mayennes

N° licence

49503490310
49610970193
49504650265
49144510074
49501240280
49502170110
49611050119

52531300164
52531300089
52531300007
52531300413
52531300427



Cyclo Cros Beauchéne 23-12-18 Benjamin

Rang Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe Temps N° licence
1 38 PICHOT Donovan UV Rai Aube 15min 02 49611210056
2 32 ETILLEUX Mathéo VC Aiglon 49613570019
3 34 HEULOT Leny CC Ernée 52531260006
4 35 JAMES Pierrick UC Mortainais 49505160200
5 31 DUPONT Loevan Flers Cyclisme 61 49613570140
6 36 LECOQ Alizéa CA Evron 52531240127
7 33 GATEAU Thomas EC Condé sur Noireau 49143340090
8 39 ROBILLARD Lucas EC Mayennes 52531300129




Cyclo Cros Beauchéne 23-12-18 Poussin
Dossard Nom Prénom
3 HARLE Ethan
2 CHABOT TOULLIER Antonin
4 ROBILLARD Quentin
1 BARBIER Tom

Rang
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Equipe

EC Mayennes
VC Ferté Macé
EC Mayennes
UC Motainanis

Temps
3min 55

N° licence
52531300105
49610750078
52533130160
4950



Cyclo Cros Beauchéne 23-12-18 Pupille

Rang
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Dossard Nom Prénom

15 JOURDAN ANFRAY Edgar
11 BROTIN Hugo

18 MARIE Guillaume
17 LETOUZE Kimy

14 GIARD Lucas

22 TRIDON Killian

23 GARBER Timothé
16 LEROQY Antonin

19 NOEL Djemy

12 DORMEAU Vincent
13 GAREAU Alexandre

Equipe

VCSt Lo

VCSt Lo

UC Mortainais
Perriers Cyclisme
Perriers Cyclisme

EC Mayennes
VCStlo

EC Condé sur Noireau
AS Breteuil

EC Mayennes

EC Condé sur Noireau

Temps
10min 14

N° licence

49503490317
49503490265
49505160228
49504650270
45504650243
52531300113
49503490370
49143340137

52531300426
49143340091



